BASPGRT

MUROWANA DYCHA - 3X5KM

M%O-Wﬁié Wydarzenie: Murowana Dycha
-. -- Organizator: Gmina Murowana Goélina, APS AGENCY sp.z.0.0. B 4 S P @’ RT
= = = sp.k. INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Data: 2022-09-11
omm m = ata »
HmEEEs Miejsce: Murowana Goslina
YCH Dystans: 15 km

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Czas
brutto
15km

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

Zawodnik

BARTKOWIAK Mateusz , URBANIAK
Sebastian , WALKOWIAK Piotr

KOZICZ Leszek , CZERBNIAK Norbert,

ZGOLA Przemystaw
PRZYMUSINSKI Damian ,

CHORAZYCZEWSKI Michat , DYMEK

Gniewomir

PAWLIK Arkadiusz , GLRUCHY Marek ,

ROZYCKI Jarostaw

PORYSEK Piotr , PORYSEK Jakub ,

RYBARSKI Rafat

NOWICKA Adrianna , JASTRZABEK Marek ,

LEWICKA Magdalena

PRZYBYLSKA Katarzyna , GORNA Patrycja,

ADAMSKA Wiktoria

NIESPODZIANA Anna , OBROSZKO Anna,

KAZMIERCZAK llona

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)
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408

403

402

404
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Kategoria
TUPTANSKO Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
OBORNICKI KLUB LEKKOATLETYCZNY Mezczyzni
OBORNICKI KLUB LEKKOATLETYCZNY Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
OBORNICKI KLUB LEKKOATLETYCZNY Mieszane
TUPTANSKO Kobieca
Kobieca

Mkat Typ 5km

1 00:19:08
2 00:22:59
3 00:22:47
4 00:20:41
5 00:20:43
1 00:21:43
1 00:26:57
2 00:23:20

00:39:08

00:41:38

00:43:33

00:42:27

00:43:11

00:46:28

00:53:57

00:50:07

00:58:50.00

01:02:01.65

01:02:30.70

01:04:33.65

01:09:17.25

01:10:46.25

01:20:38.25

01:30:30.05

00:58:50.95

01:02:05.50

01:02:35.15

01:04:36.60

01:09:20.45

01:10:50.65

01:20:48.20

01:30:46.75

+00:03:14
(5.2%)

+00:03:44
(6.0%)

+00:05:45
(8.9%)
+00:10:29
(15.1%)
+00:11:59
(16.9%)
+00:21:57
(27.2%)
+00:31:55
(35.2%)

3:55

4:08

4:10

4:18

4:37

4:43

5:22

6:02

15.3
(100%)
14.5
(94.8%)

14.4
(94.1%)

13.9
(90.8%)
13
(85.0%)
12.7
(83.0%)
11.2
(73.2%)
9.9
(64.7%)
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